
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1713 Name: 11/20/23 - Aclara Maintenance Fees Amendment 1

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/20/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/20/2023 11/20/2023

Enactment date: 11/20/2023 R-23-417Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve Amendment No.1 to the Annual Software Support, Maintenance and License
Fees Agreement for AclaraONE with Aclara Technologies LLC ($19,420.82, Total Contract not to
exceed $240,028.18)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ann Arbor Mobile Programmer Quote Q20649.pdf, 2. Original Aclara Maintenance Agreement.pdf,
3. R-19-512.pdf, 4. Email explaining Aclara Fees.pdf, 5. 2023-06-02_ACLARA TECHNOLOGIES LLC
- Amendment 1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/20/2023 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

